
Materiale constructie

I.D.: 67294882

Data publicarii	18.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 220,98 RON - 220,98 RON

Descriere: -adeziv CM 11 5kg 2x13.45=26.9 -spuma poliuretana 1x23.95=23.95 -cheie reglabila 1x27.31=27.31 -baterie teava medie 1x58.82=58.82 -baterie cabina dus 1x69.75=69.75 -surub autof. 25 maro 50x0.17=8.5 -surub autof. 55 8x0.42=3.36 total 220.98
